LC600UZLS97

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(2.55.115.55 2.11.5)
(Document Number)
(,
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



100309283441

02/20/18--01038--009 **55.00

SECRETARY OF TARE

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section

Division of Corporations

SUBJECT:	BLUE SKY H	OLDINGS, LLC		
50 Mil. 611	Name of	Limited Liability Compar	ny	
Dear Sir or Madam:				
The enclosed Statem	ent of Authority and fee(s) a	are submitted for filing.		
Please return all corr	espondence concerning this	matter to the following:		
	PEDRO P. SAEZ			
	Name of Person	-		
	SAEZ & ASSOCIATI	ES		
	Firm/Company			
777 B	RICKELL AVENUE,	SUITE 1110		
	Address			ZALLA
M	IIAMI, FL 33131			EB.
Ci	ty/State and Zip Code			20 SSE
PSA	EZ@SAEZLAW.CON	Л		2018 FEB 20 A II: 43 TALLAHASSEE, FLORIG
E-mail add	ress: (to be used for future a	nnual report notification)		ORNER E
For further informati	on concerning this matter, p	lease call:		(D) (C)
MAR	IELA VECCHIO	305	3580028	
Na	ime of Person	Area Code	Daytime Telepho	one Number

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, Florida 32301

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

STATEMENT OF AUTHORITY

authority		-
FIRST:	: The name of the limited liability company is: BLUE SKY HOLDINGS, LL	LC
SECON	ND: The Florida Document Number of the limited liability company is:	00020397
THIRD:	20201 E. COUNTRY CLUB DR., STE 908	
	MIAMI, FL 33180	
	The mailing address of the limited liability company's principal office is: 20201 E. COUNTRY CLUB DR., STE 908	
	MIAMI, FL 33180	2010 FEB
position	TH: This statement of authority grants or sets limitations of authority on all persons of a person in a company, whether as a member, transferee, manager, officer or other following: 1. May execute an instrument transferring real property held in the name of the case. a. Granted to: Leonardo J. Gibelli Reyes	is having the status or therwise de to a specific
	b. No authority granted to: N/A	
	2. May enter into other transactions on behalf of, or otherwise act for or bind, the a. Granted to: Leonardo J. Gibelli Reyes	he company.
	b. No authority granted to: N/A	
	Pedro P.	
Signature	re of puthorized representative Filing Fee: \$25.00 Certified Copy: \$30.00 (optional)	I name of signature